
COMM NW COR OF NE1/4 OF NE1/4,
RUN S 754.40 FT, W 142.67 FT,
SW ALONG CURVE 170.63 FT, CONT

KANE CAREY/KANE LAUREN LEIGH
508 SW WHISPER DR
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

16-6S-16-03832-239

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

16616.020 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

05/27/2015 TW 5.20 55,000 0 0 55,000

STANDARD
3

363,182
2,819
55,000

421,001
146,718
274,283

HX HB VX 13 274,283
0

421,001
0

398,026

1344/0308 9/07/2017 WD Q I 01 285,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LUDWIG W & LUCILLE GR

CAREY KANE & LAUREN

0636/0386 10/19/1987 WD Q V 14,300

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PATTEN CORP

LUDWIG W & LUCILLE 
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10582 SFR 470 12/19/1995

2018HX Base Yr

508 SW WHISPER DR, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 5 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 3,547 126.9730 142.21 504,419 1996 1996 0 0 0 28.00 72.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2018 Heated Area: 3104

BAS 3,104 100 3,104 317,822

FGR 504 55 277 28,362

FOP 148 30 44 4,505

FSP 296 40 118 12,082

PTO 70 5 4 410

4,122 3,547 363,182

BAS= W27 S20 FSP= W37 S8 E37N8$ S8 W37 S35 FOP= S4 E37 N4W37$
E37 S4 E27 N4 FGR= E24 N21 W24 S21$ N21 PTO= E10 N7 W10 S7$
N42$.

BAS

27

20

8

37

35

37

4

27

4

21

42

FSP

37

8

37

8

FOP4

37

4

37

FGR

24

21

24

21

PTO
10

7

10

7

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 546.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1996 1996 3 100 819

2 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 1996 1996 3 100 2,000

2,819

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 55,000.00 55,000.00 55,000


